City of Dunwoody

Ginger LePage

4800 Ashford Dunwoody Road
Dunwoody, GA 30338

United States

Phone: 678-382-6781

Fax:

Email: Ginger.lepage@dunwoodyga.gov

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)
Product

1 Dell Latitude 7410 - 3-Year Warranty
Dell - Part#: 3000066587518.1

2 Dell Latitude 7410 - 5-Year Warranty
Dell - Part#: 3000066587877.1

3 Mobile Precision 7750 - 15.6"
Dell - Part#: 3000067152763.1

4 Dell Universal Dock - D6000
Dell - Part#: 3000067142672.1

5 Dell Wireless Keyboard & Mouse - KM636
Dell - Part#: 3000066587939.1

6 Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H
Dell - Part#: 3000066591358.1

7 Dell Performance Dock- WD19DC
Dell - Part#: 3000064720319.1

Additional Comments

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 19292904
Created On: 8/17/2020
Valid Until:  8/31/2020

Inside Account
Executive

Lauren Rallis
290 Davidson Ave
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 732-652-3086
Fax:

Email: lauren_rallis@shi.com

Qty  Your Price

41 $1,545.01

41 $1,650.44

1 $2,801.48
82 $210.64
82 $37.71

164 $185.86

1 $271.25

Total

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

Total

$63,345.41

$67,668.04

$2,801.48

$17,272.48

$3,092.22

$30,481.04

$271.25

$184,931.92

The Products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the SHI Online Customer Resale Terms and Conditions,

unless a separate resale agreement exists between SHI and the Customer.



https://www.shi.com/CustomerServices/SHIInfo.aspx?ContentId=95080&Menu=about

