

**Pricing Proposal** 

Quotation #: 19292904 Created On: 8/17/2020 Valid Until: 8/31/2020

# **City of Dunwoody**

### **Ginger LePage**

4800 Ashford Dunwoody Road Dunwoody, GA 30338 United States

Phone: 678-382-6781

Fax:

Email: Ginger.lepage@dunwoodyga.gov

# Inside Account Executive

#### Lauren Rallis

290 Davidson Ave Somerset, NJ 08873 Phone: 732-652-3086

Fax:

Email: lauren\_rallis@shi.com

## All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)

Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
Dell Latitude 7410 - 3-Year Warranty Dell - Part#: 3000066587518.1	41	\$1,545.01	\$63,345.41
Dell Latitude 7410 - 5-Year Warranty Dell - Part#: 3000066587877.1	41	\$1,650.44	\$67,668.04
Mobile Precision 7750 - 15.6" Dell - Part#: 3000067152763.1	1	\$2,801.48	\$2,801.48
Dell Universal Dock - D6000 Dell - Part#: 3000067142672.1	82	\$210.64	\$17,272.48
Dell Wireless Keyboard & Mouse - KM636 Dell - Part#: 3000066587939.1	82	\$37.71	\$3,092.22
Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H Dell - Part#: 3000066591358.1	164	\$185.86	\$30,481.04
Dell Performance Dock- WD19DC Dell - Part#: 3000064720319.1	1	\$271.25	\$271.25
	-	Total	\$184,931.92

#### **Additional Comments**

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

The Products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the <u>SHI Online Customer Resale Terms and Conditions</u>, unless a separate resale agreement exists between SHI and the Customer.